District 1

El Paso Americas
El Paso Bel Air

El Paso Coronado
El Paso Eastwood
El Paso El Dorado
El Paso Franklin
El Paso Hanks

El Paso Montwood

El Paso Socorro

District 2

Amarillo

Amarillo Tascosa
Lubbock

Lubbock Coronado
Lubbock Monterey
San Angelo Central

District 3
Abilene
Abilene Cooper
Midland
Midland Lee
Odessa

Odessa Permian

District 4
Arlington
Arlington Bowie
Arlington Houston
Arlington Lamar
Arlington Martin
Ft Worth Paschal
North Crowley
Weatherford

District 5

Cedar Hill
Duncanville

Grand Prairie
Mansfield

Mansfield Legacy
Mansfield Timberview
Midlothian

South Grand Prairie

2931
2141
2586
2185
3192
3065
2320
2760
2814

2089

2140.5

2154
2187
2154
2750

2283

2139.5

2871
2907
3837
3260

2962
3160
2870
2937
3263
2407
2421
2165

2593
3869
2840
2366
2309
2304
2215
3940

2010-12 OFFiciaL FooTBALL AND

2010-11 OFFiciAL BAsSkETBALL DISTRICT ALIGNMENT

CoONFERENCE 5A
Official enrollment numbers are displayed in the right column. + indicates basketball district 3.

District 6
Colleyville Heritage
Euless Trinity
Grapevine

Haltom City Haltom
Hurst Bell

Irving

Irving MacArthur
Irving Nimitz

N Richland Hills Richland
District 7

Coppell

Denton Guyer
Keller

Keller Central

Keller Fossil Ridge
Northwest

Saginaw

Southlake Carroll
District 8

Allen

Lewisville

Lewisville Flower Mound
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Marcus
Plano

Plano East

Plano West

District 9

Dallas Jesuit

Dallas Samuell
Dallas Skyline
Dallas Sunset
Dallas White
Richardson
Richardson Berkner

Richardson Lake Highlands

District 10

Garland

Garland Lakeview Cent
Garland Naaman Forest
Garland Rowlett
Garland Sachse
McKinney Boyd

North Garland

South Garland

2328.5

3063
2167
2586
2888
2913
3191
3090
2160

3064
2074
2839
2756

2168.5

2720
2120
2513

5049
3573
3170
2857
3107
5240
6171
4190

2078
2075
4765
2369
2257
2410

2723.5

2281

2714
2089
2453
2634
2560
2948
2256
2096

District 11
De Soto
Longview
Mesquite
Mesquite Horn
North Mesquite
Tyler Lee

District 12
Belton
Bryan

College Station A&M
Cons

Copperas Cove

Killeen Ellison

Killeen Harker Heights
Killeen Shoemaker
Temple

District 13
Klein

Klein Collins
Klein Forest
Klein Oak
Spring

Spring DeKaney
Spring Westfield
Tomball

District 14

Conroe

Conroe Oak Ridge
Conroe The Woodlands

Conroe Woodlands
College Park

Humble Atascocita
Humble Kingwood
Lufkin

District 15
Austin

Austin Akins
Austin Anderson
Austin Bowie
Austin Westlake
Del Valle

2750
2085.5
2869
2314.5
2404
2644

2336
2713
2693

2141.5
2572
2605
2230

2127.5

3152.5
3266
3528

3736.5
3493
2720
3196
2876

3047
2685
3782
2565

3210
2580
2201

2398
2651
1977
2772
2482
2423

District 16
Georgetown

Leander

Pflugerville

Round Rock

Round Rock McNeil
Round Rock Stony Pt.
Round Rock Westwood

District 17
Houston Cyp. Creek
Houston Cyp. Fair
Houston Cyp. Falls
Houston Cyp. Lakes
Houston Cyp. Ranch
Houston Cyp. Ridge
Houston Cyp. Springs
Houston Cyp. Woods
Houston Jersey Village
Houston Langham Crk

District 18

Alief Elsik

Alief Hastings

Alief Taylor
Houston Aldine
Houston Eisenhower
Houston MacArthur

Houston Nimitz

District 19
Houston Memorial
Houston Strake Jesuit
Katy

Katy Cinco Ranch
Katy Mayde Creek
Katy Morton Ranch
Katy Seven Lakes
Katy Taylor

District 20
Houston Bellaire
Houston Chavez
Houston Lamar
Houston Madison

Houston Math Science &
Tech

Houston Milby
Houston Westbury
Houston Westside

2908.5
2299
2282
2625
2933
2790
2498

3299
3199
3373
2379
2000.3
2913
2848
3163
2989
3188

4084
4156
2856
3003
3571
3359
3903

2266
1800
2794
2826
2779
3074
3174
2511

3335
2601
2995
2508
2539

2204
2080
2932



2010-12 OFFiciaL FooTBALL AND
2010-11 OFFiciAL BAsSkETBALL DISTRICT ALIGNMENT

CoONFERENCE 5A
Official enrollment numbers are displayed in the right column. + indicates basketball district 3.

District 21 District 26 District 31
Baytown Sterling 2338 San Antonio Churchill 2953 Edinburg 2927
Beaumont West Brook 2467 San Antonio Johnson 2259 Edinburg Economedes 2545
Channelview 2285 San Antonio Lee 2686.5 Edinburg North 2660
Galena Park North Shore 4416 San Antonio MacArthur 2580 Harlingen 2778
La Porte 2278 San Antonio Madison 3343 Harlingen South 2240
Port Arthur Memorial 2460 San Antonio Reagan 2476 Pharr-San Juan-Alamo 2604
District 22 San Antonio Roosevelt 2860 PSJA Memorial 2396
Deer Park 3723 District 27 PSJA North 2488
Pasadena 2296 Northside Brandeis 2196 District 32
Pasadena Dobie 3455 Northside Clark 2585 Brownsville Hanna 3457
Pasadena Memorial 2802 Northside Holmes 2479 Brownsville Lopez 2249
Pasadena Rayburn 2678 Northside Jay 3068 Brownsville Pace 2004
Pasadena South Houston 2471 Northside Marshall 2554 Brownsville Porter 2726
District 23 Northside O'Connor 2776 Brownsville Rivera 2270
Fort Bend Austin 2224 Northside Stevens 2978 Los Fresnos 2562
Fort Bend Bush 2029 Northside Taft 2844 San Benito 2681
Fort Bend Clements 2805 Northside Warren 2895 Weslaco 2427
Fort Bend Dulles 2077 District 28
Fort Bend Elkins 2340 Corpus Christi Carroll 2291
Fort Bend Hightower 2691 Corpus Christi King 2479
Fort Bend Kempner 2543 San Antonio E. Central 2492
Fort Bend Marshall 1390 San Antonio Highlands 2096
Fort Bend Travis 2162 San Antonio Southwest 3043
Fort Bend Willowridge 1463 South San Antonio 2243
District 24 District 29
Alvin 2456 Del Rio 2977
Clute Brazoswood 2627.5 Eagle Pass 2123
Dickinson 2239.5 Eagle Pass Winn 1946
Frndswd Clear Brook 2602 Laredo Alexander 2630
Houston Clear Lake 3450 Laredo Cigarroa 1584
LC Clear Creek 2429 Laredo Johnson 2239
LC Clear Springs 2482 Laredo Martin 1864
Pearland 2942 Laredo Nixon 2003
District 25 Laredo United 3464
Cibolo Steele 2131 Laredo United South 2671
Converse Judson 3091 District 30
New Braunfels 2252 Donna 3281
San Antonio Wagner 2498 La]Joya 2379
San Marcos 2086 La Joya Palmview 2512
Seguin 2092 McAllen 2358

McAllen Memorial 2243.5

McAllen Rowe 2174

Mission 2118

Mission Sharyland 2767.5



